
Region Facility Name FirstName LastName PhoneNumber MobileNumber EmailAddress

Auckland Simunovich Olives Johno Smith 09 236 1028 johno@simuolive.co.nz

Stratos Olives Strat and Annette Peters 07 86809975 027 211 2727 eustratos5@gmail.com

Wells Grove Estate Ltd Barry Wade 09 530 9180 021 139 0103 info@riverestate.co.nz

Bay of Plenty Mystery Valley David and Patsy Henderson & Taylor 07 533 1553 021 911 559 mysteryvalley@xtra.co.nz

V & J Bryant Judy & Vick Bryant 06 548 1442 027 243 3553 strathearn@actrix.co.nz

Canterbury The Partners Holland & Whyte Jan & Niall Whyte, Holland 03 304 8847 027 233 4230 jan.whyte@gmail.com

Waipara Olive Processors Jan Whyte jan.whyte@gmail.com

Central Otago Olive Press Central Otago Stephen and Olivia Morris 021 886 404 stbathansvineyard@gmail.com

S & A Clark Stephen & Anna Clark 03 445 0920 027 242 9099 info@cairnmuirolives.co.nz

Hawkes Bay Lyonmark Estate Ken & Jenny Mark/Edwards 06 874 9455 021 443 100 lyonmarkestate@gmail.com

The Village Press Ltd Nathan Casey 06 879 8373 nathan@thevillagepress.co.nz

Marlborough Olive Press Marlborough Janine Mayson 021 268 9888 olivepressmarlborough@gmail.com

Nelson Kakariki Olives Ltd Ray and Brenda Gregory 03 544 1629 oil@kakarikiolives.co.nz

Neudorf Olives Jonathan & Susan Pine 03 5432434 pine@manx.net

Tasman Bay Olives Roger Armstrong 03 540 2598 021 540 259 beulaholives@xtra.co.nz

Northland Olivado Limited Debra Clifton 09 407 3080 021 027 10596 accountsnz@olivado.com

Wairarapa Leafyridge Olives Craig & Ruth Leaf-Wright 06 370 2603 0275 421228 leafyrlw@outlook.com

Pressing Engagements Roger Smith 06 306 6346 0274 450 862 roger-smith@xtra.co.nz

The Olive Mill Charles & Kay Chinnaiyah 06 3088007 027 4429065 charles@oleaestate.com

The Olive Press Rod Lingard 027 443 5996 rod@theolivepress.co.nz


